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STATEMENT OF INTRASTATE GROSS EARNINGS (REVENUE)

FOR OHIO AT CLOSE OF YEAR

Amount (in dollars)

Acct.

No. 
Item

Total 

Company

(1)

Intrastate

(Other than Ohio)

2

Ohio 

Intrastate

(3)= (1)-(2)

SUBTOTAL 

Total 

400

521-526

413

414

415

417

418

419

421

422

433-409.3

Waterworks Operating Revenues

Sewage Disposal Operating Revenues

Revenue From Utility Plant Leased to Others

Gains from Disposition of Utility Prop. 

Revenues from Merch., Jobbing & Contract Work

Revenues From Nonutility Operations

Nonoperating Rental Income

Interest & Dividend Income

Miscellaneous Nonoperating Income

Gain from Disposition of Nonutility Prop.

Extraordinary Income

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0 $0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0 $0 $0
Earnings or Receipts from Sales to Utilities for 

Resale
433-409.3

$0$0

"Intrastate means from one point in Ohio to another point in Ohio, or wholly within Ohio."

(For the user and purposes designated in Revised Code Section 4905.10, assessment for maintaining the Public Utilities 

Commission of Ohio)

$0
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IN ORDER TO ENSURE THAT PUCO CORRESPONDENCE IS DIRECTED TO THE APPROPRIATE 

PERSON AT THE CORRECT ADDRESS, PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING. 

Docketing Contact Information

Email

Name Title

Address

Phone Number (including Area Code)

jamesm@kdmdevelopment.com

James Martin Member

1080 Pittsford Victor Rd. Pittsford, NY 14534

(585) 381-0570

Fiscal Contact Information 

Email

Name Title

Address

Phone Number (including Area Code)

jamesm@kdmdevelopment.com

james martin

1080 pittsford victer rd. pittsford, ny 14534

(585) 381-0571

member
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